Num
4096
4152
4155
4153
4033
4073
4141
4011
4079
4151
4154
4032
4145
3276
4218
4217
4144
4080
4097
4186
4237
4054

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Abigail Beatty
Hannah Hays
Alyssa Morgano
Alinea Kanel
Kaylin Keenan
Shelby Swindell
Marisa Davis
Kylie Miskimen
Alexa Buckenmeyer
Kaylee Hartley
Lauren Modarelli
Mya Fisher
Annie Machowski
Madeline Graham
Jillian Kelly
Leanna Freund
Lynzi King

Emma Decker
Grace Hession
Ariyonna Turner
Lexi Rodemoyer
Mikayla Gunn

USAG Level Age

614669 4 Lvl
559610 4 Lvl
576733 4 Lvl
559612 4 Lvl
470383 4 Lvl
526024 4 Lvl
580065 4 Lvl
567538 4 Lvl
580509 4 Lvl
559609 4 Lvl
559616 4 Lvl
470388 4 Lvl
554024 4 Lvl
484943 4 Lvl
424472 4 Lvl
467692 4 Lvl
506107 4 Lvl
580501 4 Lvl
538275 4 Lvl
402710 4 Lvl
573344 4 Lvl
574245 4 Lvl
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Team
G-Force
LEGS

LEGS

LEGS

Bright Raven
Flyers
Highlanders
All-Around
Flytz

LEGS

LEGS

Bright Raven
Lakettes
Flytz
Pinnacle
Pinnacle
Lakettes
Flytz
G-Force
Orchard Park
Team Lightning
Cutting Edge

\Y
9.300
9.000
8.600
9.050
8.600
9.200
8.500
8.250
8.300
8.300
8.850
7.800
8.250
8.700
8.050
8.850
6.650
7.200
7.550
7.600
7.850
7.150

PI1 UB
1 8.350
4 9.100
8 9.000
3 9.050
9 9.000
2 9.225
10 9.025
13 8.850
11 8.900
12 8.525
5 8.100
17 8.850
14 7.600
7 8.050
15 8.500
6 7.950
22 8.925
20 7.100
19 7.750
18 7.050
16 7.200
21 5.500

PlI2 BB
13 9.200
2 9.225
5 9.450
3 9.050
6 9.000
1 8.575
4  8.550
9 8.725
8 8.800
11 8.100
14 8.500
10 8.650
18 9.100
15 8.700
12 8.550
16 8.100
7 8.950
20 8.825
17 8.050
21 8.325
19 7.900
22 7.675

PI3 FX
3 9.250
2 8775
1 9.000
5 8.800
6 8.850
13 8.150
14 8.200
10 8.300
9 7.800
18 8.650
16 8.000
12 8.100
4  8.400
11 7.700
15 8.000
19 7.700
7 7.700
8 8.350
20 7.925
17 7.850
21 7.850
22  6.600

Pl4 AA

w DN O

36.100
36.100
36.050
35.950
35.450
35.150
34.275
34.125
33.800
33.575
33.450
33.400
33.350
33.150
33.100
32.600
32.225
31.475
31.275
30.825
30.800
26.925
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